Document Number: 26064 For technical questions contact: dc-film@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Revision: 24-Nov-05 1
MKP 1840.../...-M
Vishay Roederstein
Metallized Polypropylene Capacitor, Mini-Version (-M)
Related Document: CECC 31 200
Dimensions in millimeters
MAIN APPLICATIONS

REEL DIAMETER
(mm)
ORDERING CODE
EXAMPLES
PCM
≤ 15
PCM
22.5 - 27.5
PCM
37.5
D AMMO 16.5 S* MKP 1840-410/404-MD X — —
G AMMO 18.5 S* MKP 1840-410/404-MG X — —
F REEL 16.5 350 MKP 1840-410/404-MF X — —
W REEL 18.5 350 MKP 1840-410/404-MW X — —
V REEL 18.5 500 MKP 1840-510/254-MV — X —
G AMMO 18.5 L* MKP 1840-510/254-MG — X —
— BULK — — MKP 1840-510/254-M X X X
TYPE CAPACITANCE CODE VOLTAGE CODE TOLERANCE CODE MINI PACKAGING CODE
MKP 1840 447 63 4 M G
Tolerance codes: 4 = 5 % (J); 5 = 10 % (K); 3 = 2.5 % (H);
www.vishay.com For technical questions contact: dc-film@vishay.com Document Number: 26064
4 Revision: 24-Nov-05
MKP 1840.../...-M
Vishay Roederstein Metallized Polypropylene Capacitor, Mini-Version (-M)
Related Document: CECC 31 200
METALLIZED POLYPROPYLENE FILM CAPACITOR, MKP 1840 PCM5, MINI-VERSION (-5M)
RELATED DOCUMENT: CECC 31 200
Further C-values upon request
*Not suitable for mains applications.
*S = box size 55 x 210 x 340 mm (W x H x L)
RECOMMENDED PACKAGING
CAPACI-
TANCE
CAPACI-
TANCE
CODE
VOLTAGE
CODE 25
250 VDC / 160 VAC
VOLTAGE
CODE 40
400 VDC / 220 VAC*
VOLTAGE
CODE 63
630 VDC / 250 VAC*
W H L PCM W H L PCM W H L PCM
3300 pF - 233 — — — — — — — — 3.5 8.5 7.5 5
4700 pF - 247 — — — — — — — — 3.5 8.5 7.5 5
6800 pF - 268 — — — — — — — — 4.5 9.5 7.5 5
0.01 µF - 310 — — — — — — — — 4.5 9.5 7.5 5
0.015 µF - 315 — — — — 4.5 9.5 7.5 5 5.5 11.5 7.5 5
0.022 µF - 322 — — — — 4.5 9.5 7.5 5 — — — —
0.033 µF - 333 — — — — 5.5 11.5 7.5 5 — — — —
0.047 µF - 347 4.5 9.5 7.5 5 5.5 11.5 7.5 5 — — — —
0.068 µF - 368 5.0 10.0 7.5 5 — — — — — — — —
0.10 µF - 410 5.5 11.5 7.5 5 — — — — — — — —
LETTER
CODE
TYPE OF
PACKAGING
HEIGHT (H)
(mm)
REEL DIAMETER
(mm)
ORDERING CODE
EXAMPLES
PCM
5
D AMMO 16.5 S* MKP 1840-310/404-5MD X
G AMMO 18.5 S* MKP 1840-310/404-5MG X
F REEL 16.5 350 MKP 1840-310/404-5MF X
W REEL 18.5 350 MKP 1840-310/404-5MW X
— BULK — — MKP 1840-310/404-5M X
EXAMPLE OF ORDERING CODE
TYPE CAPACITANCE CODE VOLTAGE CODE TOLERANCE CODE MINI PACKAGING CODE
MKP 1840 347 25 4 5M G